1
®
PRELIMINARY
EL1517
FN7425Data Sheet June 24, 2004
xDSL Differential Line Driver
The EL1517 is a dual operational
amplifier designed for VDSL and

• G.SHDSL, HDSL2 line drivers
• HomePlug networking drivers
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER PACKAGE TAPE & REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL1517IS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL1517IS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL1517IS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL1517IL 16-Pin QFN - MDP0046
EL1517IL-T7 16-Pin QFN 7” MDP0046
EL1517IL-T13 16-Pin QFN 13” MDP0046
Pinouts
EL1517
(8-PIN SO)
TOP VIEW